This Agreement is entered into between the Contracting Agency and the Contractor named below: 

CONTRACTING AGENCY NAME 

California Department of Veterans Affairs 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

County of Fresno 

2. The term of this Agreement is: 

START DATE 

07/01/2019 

THROUGH END DATE 

06/30/2020 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: 
$49,000.00 Forty nine thousand dollars and zero cents 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a part of the 
Agreement. 

EXHIBITS TITLE PAGES 

Exhibit A Scope of Work 2 

Exhibit A-1 Program Narrative 5